
Championship 2025
Klasse Rookies

Punkte

Pos Nr. Name Nat-Town Entrant FNM Bike Tyres R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 gesamt
1 14 Schnaitmann, Selina AUT-Krispl  - ÖAMTC  -  - - - 25 25 22 22 22 22 22 22 25 22 229
2 3 Gorol, Julian GER  - DMSB  -  - - - - - 25 25 25 25 25 25 22 25 197

Schaafheim
Round 5

Wittgenborn
Round 6Round 1 Round 2 Round 3

Harsewinkel Wittgenborm Sankt Wendel Cheb
Round 4

Championship created 04.10.2025 

, 25 25 25 25 25 25 22 25 197
3 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
4 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
5 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
6 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
7 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
8 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
9 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

10 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 011 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
12 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
13 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
14 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
15 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
16 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
17 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
18 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
19 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
20 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
21 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
22 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
23 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
24 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 024 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
25 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
26 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
27 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
28 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
29 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0

Championship created 04.10.2025 



Championship 2025
Klasse Rookies

2 Punkte

2
Pos Nr. Name Nat-Town Entrant FNM Bike Tyres R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 R1 R2 gesamt
30 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
31 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schaafheim Wittgenborn

Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6

Harsewinkel Wittgenborn Sankt Wendel Cheb

Championship created 04.10.2025 

31 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
32 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
33 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
34 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
35 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 035 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
36 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
37 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
38 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
39 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
40 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
41 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
42 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
43 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
44 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 044 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
45 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
46 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
47 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
48 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 00, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - 0
49 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
50 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
51 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
52 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
53 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
54 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
55 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
56 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
57 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 057 0 0, 0 0 0 0 0 0 - - - - - - - - - - - - 0
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